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BracketMale White Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 4 1

46

47

55

54

Makoto Takatsuna
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Elio Tanoshi
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Fujita Kakuti
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Emerson Nakaau
INFIGHT JAPAN


